



2026:BHC-AS:22086

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1318 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearance, Court's Orders or directions and
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : SHRI S. R. AGRAWAL
REGISTRAR (JUDL -II)

DATE : 02/01/2024

None Present

The Learned Advocate for the Appellant/Appellant is directed to supply copy within 02 weeks without fail. On failure, appropriate order including dismissal of First Appeal will be passed on the next date.

Sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

sat-R(J-II)-02.01.2024